exercise right disclosed on the term sheet. The redemption

is effective 1 year after the exercise of the investor.

Investment Rationale
ETTs provide easy and efficient access with unlimited partic-

ipation in the underlying. ETTs allow for simple and flexible

trading in the secondary market.
ETTs are not capital protected, and thus you have to be

able to bear equity risk with a potential loss amounting to

all of your capital invested.

Main benefits at a glance

 Efficient and easy access to the underlying

 The underlying is broadly diversified
 The underlying is a total return index

 Full and unlimited participation in the underlying

 Daily liquidity at the SIX Swiss Exchange under normal
market conditions

Main risks at a glance

 You may loose a significant part or all of your capital
invested – ETTs are not capital protected

 You are fully exposed to the default risk of the issuer

(Issuer risk)

UBS Structured Products / 09.12.2013
Final Product Description
For UBS marketing purposes

Performance

http://www.six-swiss-exchange.com/

 2/5

Scenario Analysis

Return on Investment (ROI)

Assumption: Underlying Level 10'159.48 at the time of purchase

Underlying ROI
 Level Chg%

20'318.96 +100% +100%

19'303.01 +90% +90%

18'287.06 +80% +80%

17'271.12 +70% +70%

16'255.17 +60% +60%

15'239.22 +50% +50%

14'223.27 +40% +40%

13'207.32 +30% +30%

12'191.38 +20% +20%

11'175.43 +10% +10%

10'159.48 0% 0%

9'143.53 -10% -10%

8'127.58 -20% -20%

7'111.64 -30% -30%

6'095.69 -40% -40%

5'079.74 -50% -50%

4'063.79 -60% -60%

3'047.84 -70% -70%

2'031.90 -80% -80%

1'015.95 -90% -90%

0.00 -100% -100%

* Transaction costs and management fee, if any, are not included

 Source: UBS AG

Scenario 1: Unlimited Upside Participation

You participate in any positive performance of the underly-

ing from the underlying level prevailing at the time of pur-
chase.

Scenario 2: Full Downside Risk
The product does not protect against negative performance

of the underlying. In a worst case scenario the underlying

becomes worthless and you could lose all of the money
invested.

 3/5

Suitability

Market View

You expect the underlying to increase over your invest-
ment horizon.